# PRICE LIST



\*With effect from 10 Sep – 22 Sep 2021

Make / Model	Fuel Economy (&/ 100km)	(C)VES Banding	Engine Capacity (CC)	List Price inclusive of COE & (C)VES	In-House Finance & Insurance subsidy	In-House Trade-in Subsidy	Super September Sale	Prices after Inhouse subsidies & VES & discounts
MAXUS GI0 EXECUTIVE MPV 7- SEATER	11.7	C2	1,995	\$179,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$7,000	\$156,999
MAXUS GIO EXECUTIVE MPV 9- SEATER	11.7	C2	1,995	\$179,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$7,000	\$156,999
GIO PANEL VAN 6 SPEED AUTOMATIC	10.8	С	1,995	\$87,988	\$3,000	-	-	\$84,988

Make / Model	Energy Consumption (kWh/100km)	CVES Banding	List Price (inclusive of COE, exclusive of CVES)	Early Bird Discount	Prices after discount
ALL-NEW E DELIVER 3 VAN (100% ELECTRIC)	23.6	А	\$115,999	\$3,000	\$112,999

# Attractive leasing rates are available for ALL Maxus models

## Maxus G10 Executive MPV leasing from as low as \$2,550 per month

### \*Terms & Conditions

## Passenger Cars

- All prices quoted are inclusive of VES SurchargefRebate, Registration Fee \$220, 6-months' Road Tax, IU installation & 7% GST.

  The in-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner(s). This subsidy is applicable only with a minimum loan of 50% of the listed car price or a minimum loan quantum of \$50,000 (whichever is higher) for a period of 7 years at interest rate 0,97% with our authorised in-house insurance partner (AIG).

  The in-house trade-in subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner applicable only when a used car is traded-in to our used car partner.

  Vehicles comes with 5 years! 100,000km warranty

  COE rebate level at \$35,000 for F-Bid Non-Cuaranteed Package

  Top-up \$2,000 for I-Bid Guaranteed package, COE rebate level at \$45,000.

  All cars can be purchased without COE, based on list price less COE charged at \$45,000

  All cars can be purchased without COE, based on list price less COE charged at \$45,000

  Prices & specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.

### Commercial Vehicles

- The above prices are inclusive of registration fee \$220, 12 months road tax (G10 Van), 6 months road tax (E Deliver 3) , IU Installation and prevailing GST Prices quoted with COE packages are subjected to COE availability based on either Category C or E

  a. COE Charged/Rebate level: \$25,000: subject to changes without prior notice

  COE & ETS package prices & wellicle specifications are subjected to change without prior notice

  For Non-COE packages (vehicle without COE) or customers with own COEs, refer to Early Turnover Scheme package

  Warranty Package with terms & conditions approximately package with terms & conditions and the conditions of the conditions of the conditions are subjected to the conditions are subjecte

- Servicing Package
  a. G10 van: 5,000km, 10,000km & 20,000km scheduled servicing
  b. E Deliver 3: 3 years / 90,000km scheduled servicing (15,000km servicing interval)

